Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
4.5" round, adjustable high performance downlight
Proprietary hot aiming mechanism with sliding center beam optimization
0° - 40° lockable tilt and 362° lockable rotation
Regressed LED source for enhanced glare control

LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
OPTIONS
DIM - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
SF70 - SOFTENING LENS (SUPPLIED STANDARD)
CP     - CHICAGO PLENUM 2
BH     - C-CHANNEL BAR HANGERS
WT	 - WHITE TRIM
XTR	- TRIMLESS (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
FLANGE TYPE
RMD	-	REMODEL (NON-IC)
NCF	 -	NEW CONSTRUCTION
            FRAME (NON-IC)
NC	 -	NEW CONSTRUCTION
		  HOUSING (CP RATED)
IC      - NEW CONSTRUCTION
            IC HOUSING 1
HOUSING TYPEBEVELED INSERT
WI - WHITE
1   IC Housing available up to 2200lm
2 Chicago Plenum option available with New Construction Housing
20D - 20°
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
DECEMBER 12, 2023Refer to standard specification sheets for complete details. Please note that only options shown above qualify for 10 day 3GQ program
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
TRIM HOUSING OPTIONS
RMD - Remodel (Non-IC) NCF - New Construction Frame (Non-IC)
4.58"
5.50"
4.58"
5.50"
2.58"
5.67"
7.50"
1.88"
3.20"
4.50"
8.65"
12.80"
15.00"
14 3/16"
(MIN)
26" (MAX)
5.75"
11.50"
9.27"
13.80"
4.58"
5.50"
2.58"
4.58"
5.50"
12.80"
15.00"
8.65"
14 3/16"
(MIN)
26" (MAX)